

SC no. 76/17
State Vs. Naveen alias Chhotu
FIR No. 278/2017
PS Nand Nagari
ID No. 355/2017

IA No. 4/2019

10.07.2019

Present : Sh. Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State along
with IO/Inspector Avtar Singh Rawat.
Sh. Gopal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused
Naveen alias Chhotu.

At request of Ld. Counsel for applicant, be put up on
18.07.2019 at 2 pm.

(Jagdish Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge-04 (Shahdara)
Karkardooma, Delhi/10.07.2019

A