

SUMM

State Vs. _____

Present: APP for the State

Notice issued to accused not received back in any form.

Let, fresh be issued for **16.03.2023**.

Date of Order: 19.01.2023

Yogita (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Gulshan Verma)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

Karnal, UID No. HR00520